
F.I.R.E.

Hello
An	Instrumental	Arrangement

Adele

19

14

10

6











 

























 
 



















  





 















    

    

 



  

    

   



 

 

     

    

   





































































































 





	=	85





 

















 













 

















  















































42

37

34

30

27

24



 

  

 



 



  



 

 

 

 









   

  

   



 



 

  

  

  

   

   

   



 

 















 





 



 



  





   

       



 

 









 





  

 



 

 

    

    



 

      



  





















































































































 















































 




To	Coda

 





 

  






















2



62

59

56

52

47







  
   

 




   

 





  
 

 



 



   

 

   



   















   

 



 







 

    



  

    

       















































































































D.S.	al	Coda

3

3























3



76

73

70

67

65

    

   

 





 
  

   





    

    



   






 









 

     

  


  


 


  

   







 



  



    

   



   







  

 



 

  

 

















































































































 











4



80

 











 

5


